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.63in
[ 15.9mm ]

2.3in
[ 58.42mm ]

1.54in
[ 39.1mm ]

[ 19.1mm ]
.75in

DOOR THICKNESS

[ 42.1mm ]
1.66in 1.07in

[ 27.1mm ]

6.00in
[ 152.5mm ]

6.00in
[ 152.5mm ]

.79in
[ 20.2mm ]

[ 31.8mm ]
1.25in

[ 110.0mm ]
4.33in

.88in
[ 22.4mm ]

Vertical Body

Standard Profile  
Key Managed Keypad Cam

Offset or straight cam

Programming Key with external power

Manager Bypass Key (up to 6)  
with external power

User Key

Strike plate 

All metal housing

Brushed nickel finish

Moisture resistant

Keypad operation

Cam locking

Accommodates multiple door thickness

Shared or assigned use functionality

Surface Mount

Operates with a 4 digit User Code

Tamper guard

Manager bypass capability

Visual & audible indicators

Powered by 2 premium AAA batteries

3-5 year battery life

Low battery indicator

2 year product warranty



Standard profile key managed keypad camlocks operated with a User Key are compliant with the Americans with Disabilities Act (ADA)  
guidelines as set by the U.S. Access Board. All Numeris models can be operated with a User Key to meet compliance guidelines.

side and front view

rear view

NUT HARDWARE

SCREW HARDWARE

2.3in
[ 58.42mm ]

0.63in
[ 15.9mm ]

D
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1.67in
[42.65mm]

0.95in
[24.2mm]

1.31in
[33.23mm]

1.67in
[42.32mm]

0.87in
[22mm]

0.95in
[24.22mm]

1.54in
[39.1mm]

6.00in
[ 152.6mm ]

.79in
[ 20.2mm ]

[ 31.8mm ]
1.25in

1.06in
[ 26.9mm ]

[ 110.0mm ]
4.33in

.88in
[ 22.4mm ]

[ 42.2mm ]
1.66in

Maximum
Door

Thickness
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1.54in
[ 39.1mm ]

0.86in
[ 21.8mm ]

[ 31.8mm ]
1.25in

6.00in
[ 152.6mm ]

Horizontal Body – left handed

Standard Profile  
Key Managed Keypad CamAll metal housing

Brushed nickel finish

Moisture resistant

Keypad operation

Cam locking

Accommodates multiple door thickness

Shared or assigned use functionality

Surface Mount

Operates with a 4 digit User Code

Tamper guard

Manager bypass capability

Visual & audible indicators

Powered by 2 premium AAA batteries

3-5 year battery life

Low battery indicator

2 year product warranty

Offset or straight cam

Programming Key with external power

Manager Bypass Key (up to 6)  
with external power

User Key

Strike plate 



Standard profile key managed keypad camlocks operated with a User Key are compliant with the Americans with Disabilities Act (ADA)  
guidelines as set by the U.S. Access Board. All Numeris models can be operated with a User Key to meet compliance guidelines.

side and front view

rear view

NUT HARDWARE

2.3in
[ 58.42mm ]

0.63in
[ 15.9mm ]

SCREW HARDWARE

6.00in
[ 152.6mm ]

[ 31.8mm ]
1.25in

.79in
[ 20.2mm ]

[ 110.0mm ]
4.33in .88in

[ 22.4mm ]

1.06in
[ 26.9mm ]

[ 42.2mm ]
1.66in

D
O

O
R

0.87in
[22mm]

1.67in
[42.65mm]

0.95in
[24.22mm]

1.54in
[39.1mm]

0.95in
[24.2mm]

1.67in
[42.32mm]

1.31in
[33.23mm]

Maximum
Door
Thickness
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1.54in
[ 39.1mm ]

0.86in
[ 21.8mm ]

[ 31.8mm ]
1.25in

6.00in
[ 152.6mm ]

Horizontal Body – right handed

Standard Profile  
Key Managed Keypad CamAll metal housing

Brushed nickel finish

Moisture resistant

Keypad operation

Cam locking

Accommodates multiple door thickness

Shared or assigned use functionality

Surface Mount

Operates with a 4 digit User Code

Tamper guard

Manager bypass capability

Visual & audible indicators

Powered by 2 premium AAA batteries

3-5 year battery life

Low battery indicator

2 year product warranty

Offset or straight cam

Programming Key with external power

Manager Bypass Key (up to 6)  
with external power

User Key

Strike plate 



Standard profile key managed keypad camlocks operated with a User Key are compliant with the Americans with Disabilities Act (ADA)  
guidelines as set by the U.S. Access Board. All Numeris models can be operated with a User Key to meet compliance guidelines.

side and front view

rear view
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1.25in
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